
Table No.

CORK - CARRIGNAVAR - GLENVILLE VALID FROM JUNE 30TH AND
UNTIL AUGUST 25TH 248

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 248 248 248 248

Direction OUT OUT OUT OUT

M-F WED WED M-F

Cork (Bus Station - Parnell Place) 07:05 10:15 13:20 18:00

Coburg Street - 10:17 - -

Watercourse Rd (Blackpool Church) - P 10:22 - -

Dublin Street (Grotto) - P 10:24 - -

Dublin Hill (Kilbarry Cottages) - P 10:25 - -

Ballinahina (Opp Old Creamery) - 10:32 - -

Summerhill North (St. Luke's Cross) P 07:10 - P 13:26 P 18:06

Ballyhooley Road (Harrington Square) P 07:11 - P 13:27 P 18:07

Ballyhooley Road (Glen River Park) P 07:12 - P 13:28 -

Glen Avenue (Entrance to Mourne Ave) - - - P 18:08

Glen Avenue (Opp Comeragh Park) - - - P 18:09

Glen Avenue (Jnct with Rathmore Rd) - - - P 18:09

Glen Avenue (Mount Farran) - - - P 18:11

Bros Del Rd (Opp Blackpool Shop Ctr) - - - P 18:16

Red Forge Road (Sunbeam) - - - P 18:17

Mallow Road (Planet Complex) - - - P 18:18

Mallow Road (North Link Business Pk) - - - 18:18

Whitechurch (St Patricks Church) - - - 18:26

Whites Cross (The Stirrup) 07:17 - 13:34 -

Glenville (Opp Kennedy'sPub) 07:40 - - -

Carrignavar (Playground) - - 18:31

Sweeneys Cross (Northbound) - 13:48 -

Carrignavar (Post Office) 10:40 13:52 18:32

Norrie Roche's X (Northbound) 14:02 18:43

Glenville (Kennedys Pub) 14:08 18:49



MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 248 248 248 248

Direction IN IN IN IN

Operating day group M-F WED WED M-F

Glenville (Opp Kennedy'sPub) 07:40

Glenville (Kennedys Pub) - 14:10 18:50

Norrie Roche's X (Southbound) 07:45 - -

Tubereenmire (The Terrace Southbound) - 14:23 19:02

Whites Cross (Service Station) - 14:27 19:06

Ballyhooley Road (Opp Kerrymans Pub) - B 14:33 -

Ballyhooley Rd (St Lukes Post Office) - B 14:35 -

Carrignavar (Kittys) 07:58 10:45 - -

Ballinahina (Old Creamery) - 10:50 - -

Dublin Hill (Opp Kilbarry Ind Est) - B 10:55 - B 19:09

Dublin Hill (Hawthorn Junction) - B 10:55 - B 19:10

Dublin Hill (Delaney Park) - B 10:56 - B 19:10

Dublin Street (Opposite Grotto) - B 10:56 - B 19:11

Whitechurch (Opp Service Station) 08:06 - - -

Mallow Road (Opp Marriot & Planet) B 08:19 - - -

Mallow Road (Opp Sunbeam) B 08:20 - - -

Watercourse Road (Opp Blackpool Church) B 08:27 B 10:58 - B 19:13

Coburg Street 08:31 11:02 - 19:17

Cork (Bus Station - Parnell Place) B 08:36 B 11:07 B 14:44 B 19:24

Follow us on Twitter: @buseireann

or Facebook: www.facebook.com/buseireann

For further information phone: Bus Éireann 0818 836611

Or see Homepage: www.buseireann.ie

https://twitter.com/buseireann
https://www.facebook.com/BusEireann/
http://www.buseireann.ie

